1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

"%ANE @UN TY DEPT OF ; Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533

B PUBLIC W@RKS HIGHWAY & Public Works S Waste Division

llhl‘

#
i RANSP@RTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C,0.NO: 2
- DATE: 05/15/18

REFERENCE: -Bid No.:316021
P.O. No.: 20180964-00

PROJECT: Silverwood Stone House-Phase 2
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corporation
DESCRIPTION:

1. Referenqe No.: ABC-CO#3

. Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Re-support falling floor joists with steel frame at through-wall opening
4. Reason for Change: Steel structural reinforcement required in basement for mechanical systems

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2.290.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

FHETOLI0 M2 NEORTAGE ATNODIE WAS S ki ioncvsevsismsusionsissssbasnassiinasrensonssdiopennisss B A e e 1 L e $256,800.00
INetohange by previously autioHzedZhange OTAELS. . .iu.usiirecssvessisassisrssosssiisissasitoIonssavasssasassenacesss $2,067.90
The Contract amount prior to this Change OTAEr WaS..........coucvemsiereosensivencsenssiansssersassssssmsssoasassens $258,867.90
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........ccccoveinievcrniirinneas $2,290.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will De..........occonueccurviucccrerenemrescesssessesssensasesens $261,157.90
The CompletionDate Wil BENHCHATECA DY ... .. icoiniisismons sssstsssissassasbessasnsdas bisibsasasessasssfstiadinssasndsiamirssiastas 0 days

.................................. 6/15/18

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

Approvals:
Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Divisioh
Contractor 5 Architect / Engineer (A/E)
Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Purchasing Division

\

Final Copy Distribution: ~ Contractor Purchasing Department AE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\316021 - Silverwood County Park Remodeling\1] - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



