1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Y .
DANE.COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wiagonain 53713
s N4 Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Feb o o W i
ARANSPORTATION . ONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 1

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee
- DATE: 05/15/18

REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 316021
P.O.No.: 20180964-00

PROJECT: Silverwood Stone House-Phase 2
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corporation
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: ABC-CO#2

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Adjustments of Sanitary Line under existing slab
4. Reason for Change: Revision required for toilets

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2,067.90

~ Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

iEhe oI REONiTRoEANTOUNbIWAS ST 0, o N o e it ot e e AR $256,800.00
NershantemvapTevIousIvalthoTZ8d Change OTACLS . ... sxsssioascsssorersususssmnasssrsisess asusnisantzsassatarsssisassstshas $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change OTAEr WaS..........covurvervsrersrecriesneisisirsssnssiiessasassersssssesssaesanes $256,800.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........ccceviiiiiinienniicnnnns $2,067.90
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........cccccoeiinivincniniicncsincinesieneneenns $258,867.90
e SompleHOARIACIWTLIDE THCHAHTOMIY. ...t vico it rasisssssnsss sosvsisssnsdestshisnionssnssennsasarisassasaopiosisdsnobesosns 0 days -
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order % ...................... 6/15/18
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchns'ing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\316021 - Silverwood County Park Remodeling\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



